SENY COMMITTEE & ASSEMVIBLY MEETINGS CALENDAR 2026

Saturday, January 10™

Area Assembly

- In-Person

(SUNY Westchester
Community College)
- Hybrid

9:15 AM - New GSR/DCM
Orientation

10:00 AM - Assembly begins

3:00 PM - Close

Monday, February 2" Committee Meeting | - Virtual 7:30pm - Meeting begins
9:30 PM - Close
Saturday, March 7" Delegates Day of - In-Person 9:15 AM - Workshop
Sharing Assembly (SUNY Westchester 10:00 AM - Assembly begins

Community College)
- Hybrid

3:00 PM - Close

Saturday, April 11"

Pre-Conference
Assembly

- In-Person

(SUNY Westchester
Community College)
- Hybrid

9:15 AM - Workshop
10:00 AM - Assembly begins
3:00 PM - Close

Monday, May 4™ Committee Meeting | - Virtual 7:30 PM - Meeting begins
9:30 PM - Close
Saturday, June 6™ Post Conference - In-Person 9:15 AM - Workshop
Assembly (SUNY Westchester 10:00 AM - Assembly begins

Community College)
- Hybrid

3:00 PM - Close

Monday, July 6™ Committee Meeting | - Virtual 7:30 PM - Meeting begins
9:30 PM - Close
Monday, August 3™ Committee Meeting | - Virtual 7:30 PM - Meeting begins
9:30 PM - Close
Saturday, September 12" | Area Assembly -- In-Person 10:00 AM - Assembly begins
) (SUNY Westchester 3:00 PM - Close
Elections Community College)
- Hybrid
Monday, October 5% Committee Meeting | - Virtual 7:30 PM - Meeting begins
9:30 PM - Close
Sunday, November 8" Area Assembly - In-Person 10:00 AM - Assembly begins
(SUNY Westchester 3:00 PM - Close

SENY Inventory

Community College)
- Hybrid

Monday, December 7%

Committee Meeting

- Virtual

7:30 PM - Meeting begins
9:00 PM - Close




